Klasseniibergreifende Wertung: J/N

Halbwindregatta Barleber See, 2015
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Klasse
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Name

Rainer Muller
Ralf Thieme
Nobert Gut

Siggi Buschler
T.M. John
Michael Scheibler

Dieter Leitzsch
Wulf Weilinger

Peter Wengrzik
Klaus Kohlmeier

Segel-
Nr.

669
864
661
392
44
60

810
117

51

Klasse

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren

Seniore CSCM
Seniore SCH

Seniore USC
Seniore WSeV

L1 1

Verein

WSC
uSsScC
WSC

uSsSC
usScC

Gesamt

ohne

Gesamt

mit

1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf 4.Lauf 5.Lauf 6.Lauf 7.Lauf Streicher Streicher
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9,0
10,0
15,0
15,0
31,0
37,0

11,0
25,0
31,0
41,0

4,0
7,0
10,0
10,0
23,0
26,0

7,0
18,0
22,0
30,0

Ranglisten-
punkte:
(100+Teiln)*

96,3
93,5
79,8
79,8
35,8
19,3

90,8
52,3
35,8

8,3



